6 F Long Sheath
Neuron MAX 088 Advantages
4 cm Flexible Distal Zone
Engineered to enable smooth
tracking in conjunction with
extended hydrophilic coating
Large .088" Lumen
Facilitates delivery of variety of

Tip Shapes
Neuron MAX 088 Select Catheter
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Description
Working
Length (cm)
Distal Flexible
Zone (cm)
OD (Proximal /
Distal) (F)* ID (in.)
 Wire
Compatibility (in.)
Neuron MAX 088 6 F Long Sheath (Crosscut Valve, RHV, and Dilator Included)
PNML6F088804 Neuron MAX 088 6 F Long Sheath, 80/4 Straight 80 4 8 / 8 .088 .035 / .038
PNML6F088804M Neuron MAX 088 6 F Long Sheath, 80/4 MP 80 4 8 / 8 .088 .035 / .038
PNML6F088904 Neuron MAX 088 6 F Long Sheath, 90/4 Straight 90 4 8 / 8 .088 .035 / .038
PNML6F088904M Neuron MAX 088 6 F Long Sheath, 90/4 MP 90 4 8 / 8 .088 .035 / .038
PNML6F0881004 Neuron MAX 088 6 F Long Sheath, 100/4 Straight 100 4 8 / 8 .088 .035 / .038
PNML6F0881004M Neuron MAX 088 6 F Long Sheath, 100/4 MP 100 4 8 / 8 .088 .035 / .038
6 F Select Catheters
PNS6F105BER 6 F Select Catheter, 105 BER 105 9 5.6 / 6 / 5 .040 .035 / .038
PNS6F105H1 6 F Select Catheter, 105 H1 105 9 5.6 / 6 / 5 .040 .035 / .038
PNS6F125BER 6 F Select Catheter, 125 BER 125 9 5.6 / 6 / 5 .040 .035 / .038